
学生の皆さま 

 

 

講義は教室内にて対面で行うものとオンラインで行うものがありますので，確認をして下さい。 

遠隔地からの受講希望者がいる場合には Zoom などでも対応するので，オンライン受講を希望す

る学生は担当教員に可能な限り早く連絡して Zoom URL と ID を受取ってください。 

教員アドレスは以下の通りです。 

 

Dear all, 

Lectures will be given either in the lecture rooms or online as indicated, but they are 

also available online. Please contact your lecturers in case you wish to join the lecture 

online. You will receive Zoom meeting URL and ID from the lecturers. The E-mail addresses 

of the lecturers are shown below. 

 

Name E-mail 

露崎 史朗  Tsuyuzaki tsuyu@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

渡邉 悌二 Watanabe twata@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

根岸 淳二郎  Negishi negishi@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

佐藤 友徳 Sato t_sato@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

先崎 理之 Senzaki msenzaki@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

豊田 和弘 Toyoda kazuhiro@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

山中 康裕  Yamanaka galapen@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

沖野 龍文  Okino okino@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

白岩 孝行 Shiraiwa shiraiwa@lowtem.hokudai.ac.jp 

石川 守 Ishikawa mishi@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

早川 裕一 Hayakawa hayakawa@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

野呂 真一郎 Noro noro@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

Ram Avtar  ram@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

Jorge Garcia Molinos  jorgegmolinos@arc.hokudai.ac.jp 

Tong Liu  liutong@ees.hokudai.ac.jp 

 


